

Building Permit Application
Howard County Maryland
Department of Inspections, Licenses and Permits
3430 Court House Drive
Permits: 410-313-2455

www.howardcountymd.gov

Date Received: 7 12 19

Permit No.: 819002269

ding Address: 12441 Watkins Bridge Lane    Clarksville	I:		ge Lane State: MD Fax  m  ng Address, (If oth State: Fax:   conomy Craftsmen .in air . Drive  State: MD Fax:	zip Code:
division:  Tax Map: Parce  ting Use: Single family  posed Use: Single family  mated Construction Cost: \$ 120,000  cription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist at tenant space previously occupied?  tress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  Clarksville State: MD Zime: 301 455 4564 Fax:  pil: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth	I: App. App. App. Add. City. Pho. Emi.  rete patio on rear of home ting Add. City. Cor. Add. City. Cor. Add. City. Cor. Add. City. Lice. Pho. Em.  No Eng. Res	one: 301 455 4564 rajbusi@yahoo.cor pplicant's Name & Mailis pplicant's Name: 4 dress: 4 one: 4 nail: 5 one: 5 nail: 6 one: 6 one: 7331 Blanchard E or: 7331 Blanchard E	mg Address, (If oth  grave of the state:  State:  Fax:  conomy Craftsmen .in  air,  Drive  State:  MD  Fax:	zip Code:
Tax Map:	I:	plicant's Name & Mailinglicant's Name:  plicant's Name & Mailinglicant's Name:  dress:  prication of the state of the stat	m ng Address, (If oth Company Craftsmen .in air Drive State: MD Fax:	Zip Code: 20855
Tax Map:	I:	pplicant's Name & Mailinglicant's Name:  dress:  y: one: nail:  ntractor Company:  Entact Person:  Bryce Bladress:  7331 Blanchard Enters  y: Derwood  ense No.:  122702  one:  301 252 7847  nail:  Bryceb777@gmail.com	ng Address, (If oth  State: Fax:  conomy Craftsmen .in air, Drive  State: MD  Fax:	Zip Code:
ting Use: Single family  posed Use: Single family  mated Construction Cost: \$ 120,000  cription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist tenant space previously occupied?  It tenant sp	rete patio on rear of home ting  Cor Add City Pho Emi Cor Add City Lice Pho Em  No Em Res	plicant's Name: dress: y: one: nail: ntractor Company: Entact Person: Bryce Bladress: 7331 Blanchard Ey: Derwood ense No.: 122702 one: 301 252 7847 nail: Bryceb777@gmail.com	State: State: Fax: State: Fax:	Zip Code:
ting Use: Single family  posed Use: Single family  mated Construction Cost: \$ 120,000  cription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist tenant space previously occupied?  It tenant sp	rete patio on rear of home ting  Cor Add City Pho Emi Cor Add City Lice Pho Em  No Em Res	plicant's Name: dress: y: one: nail: ntractor Company: Entact Person: Bryce Bladress: 7331 Blanchard Ey: Derwood ense No.: 122702 one: 301 252 7847 nail: Bryceb777@gmail.com	State: State: Fax: State: Fax:	Zip Code:
posed Use: Single family mated Construction Cost: \$ 120,000 cription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta stenant space previously occupied? Syes tact Name: Raj Gupta ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane : Clarksville State: MD Zime: 301 455 4564 Fax: pill: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth	rete patio on rear of home ting  Add City Pho Ema Cor Cor Add City Lice Pho Em	dress:	State: Fax:  conomy Craftsmen .in  air _  Drive  State:MD	Zip Code:
posed Use: Single family mated Construction Cost: \$ 120,000 cription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta stenant space previously occupied? Syes tact Name: Raj Gupta ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane : Clarksville State: MD Zime: 301 455 4564 Fax: pill: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth	rete patio on rear of home ting Add City Lice Pho Em	one:	conomy Craftsmen .in  air _  Drive  State: MD  Fax:	Zip Code: 20855
mated Construction Cost: \$ 120,000  cription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta  stenant space previously occupied?  tenant space previously occupied?  tenant space Previously occupied?  Tess: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  Clarksville State: MD Zime: 301 455 4564 Fax:  State: all: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth	rete patio on rear of home ting  Cor Cor Ado City Lice Pho Em	nail:Entractor Company:Entract Person:Bryce Bladdress:7331 Blanchard Exp:DerwoodEnse No.:122702 one:301 252 7847 nail:Bryceb777@gmail.com	conomy Craftsmen .in air <sub>.</sub> Drive State: <u>MD</u> Fax:	Zip Code: 20855
ription of Work: Construct 36'x34' hip roof porch over concluded and steel framing with pvc trim and shingles to match exist upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta stenant space previously occupied? Yes tact Name: Raj Gupta ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane : Clarksville State: MD Zime: 301 455 4564 Fax: State: MD Zime: 301 455 4564 Fax: State: MD Zime:	rete patio on rear of home ting Add City Lice Pho Em	ntractor Company:Entact Person:Bryce Bladress:7331 Blanchard Exp:Derwood	air . Drive State: MD Fax:	Zip Code: 20855
upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta  upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta  s tenant space previously occupied?  tact Name: Raj Gupta  ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  : Clarksville State: MD Z  ne: 301 455 4564 Fax:  iii: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential B  eight: Depth	ting Corn Add City Lice Phote Em	ntact Person: Bryce Bladdress: 7331 Blanchard I y: Derwood Stense No.: 122702 one: 301 252 7847 nail: Bryceb777@gmail.co	air . Drive State: MD Fax:	Zip Code: 20855
upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta  upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta  s tenant space previously occupied?  tact Name: Raj Gupta  ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  : Clarksville State: MD Z  ne: 301 455 4564 Fax:  iii: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential B  eight: Depth	ting Corn Add City Lice Phote Em	dress:7331 Blanchard I ry:Derwood5 rense No. :122702 one:301 252 7847 nail:Bryceb777@gmail.co	Drive State: MD Fax:	
upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta stenant space previously occupied?  stenant space previously occupied?  stact Name: Raj Gupta stess: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane : Clarksville State: MD Zine: 301 455 4564 Fax: stil: rajbusi@yahoo.com  sommercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth	Add City Lice Pho Em	y:	State: MD Fax:	
upant/Tenant Name: Raj and Neetv Gupta  s tenant space previously occupied?	Lice Pho Em	ense No. : 122702 one: 301 252 7847 nail: Bryceb777@gmail.co	Fax:	
tenant space previously occupied?    A	□No Eng	one: 301 252 7847 nail: Bryceb777@gmail.co	Fax:	
tenant space previously occupied?    A	□No Eng	nail: Bryceb777@gmail.co		
tenant space previously occupied?    A	□No Eng		om	
tenant space previously occupied?    A	Res	gineer/Architect Compa		
tact Name: Raj Gupta  ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  : Clarksville State: MD Zi  ne: 301 455 4564 Fax:  ail: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential B  eight: W SF Dwelling  o. of stories: Depth	Res	gineer/Architect Compa		
ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  : Clarksville State: MD Zine: 301 455 4564 Fax:  iii: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth			ny: David Wallace	PE
ress: 12241 Watkins Bridge Lane  : Clarksville State: MD Zine: 301 455 4564 Fax:  iii: rajbusi@yahoo.com  commercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics Depth		sponsible Design Prof.:		
: Clarksville State: MD Z  ne: 301 455 4564 Fax:  ommercial Building Characteristics Residential B  eight: D SF Dwelling o. of stories: Depth		dress: 701 Chesapeake A		
ne: 301 455 4564 Fax:    aii: rajbusi@yahoo.com			a particular transfer transfer transfer to the same	21043
ommercial Building Characteristics Residential Building Characteristics SF Dwelling On of stories: Depth	p Code: 21029 City	y: Annapolis	State: MD 2	Zip Code: 21043
ommercial Building Characteristics Residential B eight:  SF Dwelling o. of stories:  Depth	Pho	one:	Fax:	
eight:   o. of stories:  Depth	Em	nail: wefly4u@gmail.com		
eight:   o. of stories:  Depth				·
o. of stories: Depth	uilding Characteristics	Utilitie		
		Electric:	□ No	
ross area so tt /tloor:	<u>Width</u>	Gas: ☐ Yes	□ No	
2 <sup>nd</sup> floor:		<u>Water Su</u>	pply	
rea of construction (sq. ft.):  Basement:		#Public		
□ Finished Ba	sement	Z-Private		
se group: Unfinished		Sewage Dis	sposal	The same of the same of the same
☐ Crawl Space	2	☑ Public	T-c	REMINDE
Construction type: ☐ Slab on Gra	de	☐ Private		A A Section of the se
Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedroo		Heating Sy	vstem	IIII 12 7019
	family Dwelling	☐ Electric ☐ Oil		J. 2 in 1 in
Masonry No. of efficien	cy units.		opane Gas	LICENSES & PERMITS
Wood Frame No. of 1 BR ur				DNASKIN
State Certified Modular No. of 2 BR ur No. of 3 BR ur	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	Other:		
Other Structu		Sprinkler Sy		
Dimensions:		☐ Yes □ No		
Roadside Tree Project Permit Footings:				
□Yes ☑No Roof:		Grading P	Permit Number:	
Roadside Tree Project Permit #	ied Modular			
☐ Manufactu	red Home	Building Shel	ll Permit Number:	
UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THE HEAL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE LICATION; (5) THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT POLICE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFOR	ORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE HE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE	REFERENCED PROPERTY	Y NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN THIS
tle/Company	Date			
Check	Date	•		

-FOR OFFICE USE ONLY-

AGENCY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL
State Highways		
Building Officials		
PSZA (Zoning)		
PSZA (Engineering)		
Health	7/23/1	7 Fest ha

Front:		in the same of the last
Rear:		
Side:		
Side St.:		*/
All minimum setbacks met?	☐ Yes	□No
Is Entrance Permit Required?	□Yes	DNo
Historic District?	☐ Yes	□No
Lot Coverage for New Town Z	one:	
SDP/Red-line approval date:		

Filing Fee	\$ 06,00
Permit Fee	\$
Tech Fee	\$
Excise Tax	\$
PSFS	\$
<b>Guaranty Fund</b>	\$
Add'i per Fee	\$
Total Fees	\$
Sub- Total Paid	\$
Balance Due	\$
Check	# 5454

☐ CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START

